M-SR viacboje dospeli, juniori, dorast Bratislava 27.9.2014 - 28.9.2014

100 m 10-boj muzi
1 Ivan Radoslav 900906 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 11,94
2 Halaj Matej 920715 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 12,04
3 Puvadk Branislav 780922 Skol.atlet.klub SPS Trnava 12,11
4 Mréaz Martin 931003 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 12,90
5 Mojzis Stefan 930124 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 13,19

W: -1,4 m/s.

dialka 10-boj muzi
1 Puvak Branislav 780922 Skol.atlet.klub SPS Trnava 630
2 Halaj Matej 920715 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 573
3 Mraz Martin 931003 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 524
4 Ivan Radoslav 900906 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 522
5 MojZis Stefan 930124 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 517
Puvak Branislav 612/+1,3 617/0,0 630/+0,9
Halaj Matej 560/+0,9 560/0,0 573/+1,2
Mraz Martin b4 524/+40,8 522/+1,2
Ivan Radoslav 522/+41,1 514/+1,0 520/+1,3
Moj%ig Stefan 488/0,0 x 517/+0,5
gula 7,25kg 10-boj muzi
1 Puvak Branislav 780922 Skol.atlet.klub SPS Trnava 11,28
2 Halaj Matej 920715 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 10,44
3 Mojzis Stefan 930124 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 9,31
4 Ivan Radoslav 900906 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 8,69
5 Mr4z Martin 931003 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 7,99
Puvadk Branislav 11,006 11,28 X
Halaj Matej X 10,00 10,44
Mojzis Stefan 9,31 8,69 8,92
Ivan Radoslav 8,69 8,62 b4
Mrdz Martin 7,99 7,95 X
vyska 10-boj muzi
1 Puvak Branislav 780922 Skol.atlet.klub SPS Trnava 184
2 Halaj Matej 920715 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 169
3 Mraz Martin 931003 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 163
4 Mojzis Stefan 930124 Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulés 160
5 1Ivan Radoslav 900906 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 154
145 148 151 154 157 160 163 166 169 172 175 178 181 184 187
Puvdk Branislav - - - - - - - - - X0 X= X0 - o XXX
Halaj Matej - - o - - o - XXO XO XXX
Mraz Martin - - o o o o pde} XXX
Moj#?i§ Stefan ¢} o X0 o XXO XXO XXX
Ivan Radoslav <o} XXO O X0 XXX
400 m 10-boj muzi
1 Ivan Radoslav 900906 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 53,34
2 Puvdk Branislav 780922 Skol.atlet.klub SPS Trnava 54,31
3 Halaj Matej 920715 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 57,33
4 Mréaz Martin 931003 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 60,50
5 MojZis Stefan 930124 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 68,35
100 m 10-b.juniori
1 Soka Simon 960407 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 11,86
2 Mrva Stanislav 950530 SK SOG Nitra 12,22
3 Juhos Akos 960306 SK S0G Nitra 12,34
4 MazGch David 960731 8K 350G Nitra 12,60

W: +0,1 m/s.



dialka

10-b.juniori

1 Juhos Akos 960306 SK S0G Nitra
2 Soka Simon 960407 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
3 MazGch David 960731 8K 30G Nitra
4 Mrva Stanislav 950530 SK SOG Nitra
Juhos Akos 585/+1,2 593/+0,6 585/+1,7
Zoka Simon 470/+0,5 566/+1,1 568/+1,7
Maztch David 493/+0,7 487/+0,7 513/0,0
Mrva Stanislav 475/+0,6 484/+0,9 471/+1,3

gula 6kg
1 Juhos Akos
2 Soka Simon
3 MazuUch David
4 Mrva Stanislav

Juhos Akos
Soka Simon
Mazuch David
Mrva Stanislav

10-b.juniori
960306
960407
960731
950530

10,18
10,93
7,12
5,86

10-b.juniori

3
1 Soka Simon 960407
2 Juhos Akos 960306
3  Mazuch David 960731
Mrva Stanislav 950530
145 148 151 154
196 199
Soka Simon - - - -
X= X
Juhos Akos - o
Mazuch David o o o

400m
1 Mazuch David
Mrva Stanislav

10-b.juniori
960731
950530
960306

SK 30G Nitra
AO TJ Slavia
SK 350G Nitra
SK 30G Nitra

11,38 x
11,04 11,18
7,08 7,41
5,59 6,18

TJ Slavia
S0G Nitra
SOG Nitra
S0G Nitra

SK
SK
8K

S0G Nitra
SOG Nitra
S0OG Nitra

STU Bratislava

STU Bratislava

172 175 178

XXO
XXX

XXX
XXO

2
3  Juhos Akos
4

Soka Simon

960407

AO

TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

100 m
1 Vajc¢i Matus
2 Kubinec Jakub
3 Mraz Ondrej
4 Sellar Mario
5 Droppa David

W: 0,0 m/s.

8-b.dorastenci

980327 VSC Dukla
980518 VSC Dukla
980312 Atleticky
980509 Atleticky
970906 Atleticky

dialka 8-b.dorastenci
1 Vaj&i Matusd 980327 VSC Dukla
2 Mraz Ondrej 980312 Atleticky
3 Droppa David 970906 Atleticky
4 Sellédr Mario 980509 Atleticky
Kubinec Jakub 980518 VSC Dukla
Vaj&i Matad 569/+1,0 553/+0,8 582/+0,7
Mraz Ondrej 496/+0,6 499/0,0 523/+0,6
Droppa David 497/+0, 6 b4 X
Sellar Mario 481/+0,9 409/+0,8 488/+1,7

Kubinec Jakub -

Banskd& Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica
¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
club Nové Zéamky
¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas

Banskd Bystrica
c Liptovsky Mikulés
¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
club Nové Zéamky
Banska& Bystrica

181

593
568
513
484

11,38
11,18
7,41
6,18

193
175
172

184

X0

53,16
53,20
55,05
56,60

11,76
11,93
12,37
12,55
13,24

582
523
497
488

187

X0

190

XX

193



gula 5kg

1 Mréaz Ondrej
2 Vajc¢i Matus
3 Sellar Mario
4 Droppa David

Mraz Ondrej
Vajc¢i Matus
Sellar Mario
Droppa David
Kubinec Jakub

400 m
1 Vaj¢i Matus

2 Mraz Ondrej

3 Selléar Mario

4 Droppa David

100 m prek. 7-boj
1 Lajc¢ékova Stanislava
2 Ponistova Lenka
3 Austerova Veronika
4 Mb6cikovéa Petra

: -0,2 m/s.

7-boj
Lajc¢édkova Stanislava
PonisStova Lenka
Austerova Veronika
Mécikova Petra

125
Lajc¢akova Stanislava -
PonisStova Lenka
Austerova Veronika
Mbécikova Petra

128

[©)
XXX

gula 4kg

1 PonisStovéa Lenka
Lajcakova Stanislava
Austerova Veronika
Mécikova Petra

7-boj
2
3
4

PonisStova Lenka
Lajc¢akova Stanislava
Austerova Veronika
Mécikova Petra

10,03
9,44
7,23
7,02

200 m
1

7-boj
Lajcakova Stanislava
2 Ponistova Lenka
3 Mbcikova Petra
4 Austerova Veronika

W: +1,2 m/s.
100 m prek

1 Kotuckova Denisa
Flosnikova Veronika
Jandova Katarina
Malatincova Simona
FlajZikova Aneta
Butkovskad Simona
Ciffaryova Ema

~ oUW N

W: -1,0 m/s.

980312
980327
980509
970906

10,84
9,18
8,53
8,06

8-b.dorastenci

Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas
VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

10,42

8,71
9,13

7,63

8-b.dorastenci

980327 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
980312 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas
980509 Atleticky club Nové Zamky
970906 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas
zeny
960420 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
950925 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
940707 Atleticky oddiel Svit
940109 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava
zeny
960420 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
950925 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
940707 Atleticky oddiel Svit
940109 AK Slavia UK Bratislava
131 134 137 140 143 146 149 152 155 158
- - - - o - o - o o
- - - - o - o o X0 o
XXX
zeny
950925 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
960420 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
940707 Atleticky oddiel Svit
940109 AK Slavia UK Bratislava
10,18 9,82
8,73 8,80
7,38 6,92
6,58 6,52
zeny
960420 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
950925 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
940109 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava
940707 Atleticky oddiel Svit

990813
971217
981003
971002
980528
980505
981206

7-b.dorastenky

SSK-Junior Preov

VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
SK S0G Nitra

10,84
9,18
9,13
8,06

53,65
56,12
57,75
58,03

14,60
15,22
19,87
21,43

164

161

128
NM

161
o
XX0

164
o
XXX

10,18
9,44
7,38
7,02

25,92
26,92
28,08
33,15

15,95
16,01
16,06
16,17
18,38
19,63
21,12

167
XXX



vySka 7-b.dorastenky
1 Butkovskd Simona 980505 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
2 Kotu&kova Denisa 990813 §83K-Junior Predov
3 FlajZikova Aneta 980528 SK S0OG Nitra
4 Flosnikova Veronika 971217 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
5 Malatincova Simona 971002 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica
6 Jandova Katarina 981003 SK 30G Nitra
Ciffaryova Ema 981206 SK 30G Nitra
125 128 131 134 137 140 143 146 149 152 155 158
Butkovska Simona - - - o - - o o o XXO
Kotuckova Denisa - - o o o o o o X0 X0 XXX
Flajzikova Aneta - - o o o X0 X0 XXO O XXX
Flosnikova Veronika - - o o o o o XXX
Malatincova Simona o X0 X0 o XXO XXX
gandové Katarina - - X0 X0 X0 XXX
Ciffaryova Ema XXX
gula 3kg 7-b.dorastenky
1 FlajZikova RAneta 980528 SK SOG Nitra
2 Flosnikova& Veronika 971217 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
3 Malatincova Simona 971002 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica
4 Jandova Katarina 981003 SK $0G Nitra
5 Kotu&kova Denisa 990813 S38K-Junior Presov
6 Butkovska Simona 980505 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
7 Ciffdryova Ema 981206 SK 350G Nitra
Flajzikova Aneta X 9,37
Flosnikova Veronika 7,78 8,71 9,19
Malatincova Simona 8,91 X 8,71
Jandova Katarina 7,49 8,91 7,34
Kotuckova Denisa 7,78 7,98 8,08
?utkovské Simona 8,03 7,46 7,79
Ciffaryova Ema 6,96 6,82 6,99
200 m 7-b.dorastenky
1 Malatincova Simona 971002 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica
2 Kotu&kova Denisa 990813 SSK-Junior PreSov
3 Flosnikova Veronika 971217 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica
4 Flajzikova Aneta 980528 SK 550G Nitra
5 Jandov& Katarina 981003 3K 30G Nitra
6 Ciffaryova Ema 981206 SK 530G Nitra
7 Butkovska Simona 980505 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
200 m 1.beh 7-b.dorastenky
1 Malatincova Simona 971002 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica
2 Kotu&kova Denisa 990813 SSK-Junior Predov
3 Flosnikova Veronika 971217 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica
4 Jandova Katarina 981003 SK 350G Nitra
W: 0,0 m/s.
200 m 2.beh 7-b.dorastenky
1 FlajZikova Aneta 980528 SK 50G Nitra
2 Ciffaryova Ema 981206 SK SOG Nitra
3 Butkovskd Simona 980505 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
W: -0,3 m/s.
2000 m prek zeny
1 Ci&ova Terézia 980508 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
2 Turcekova Petra 980823 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
3 Chomanicova Kamila 950403 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Pokornéd Katarina 891128 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

161
152
149
146
140
137
NM

16l 164
XXO XXX

9,37
9,19
8,91
8,91
8,08
8,03
6,99

26,91
28,35
28,59
28,66
29, 30
30,07
31,58

26,91
28,35
28,59
29, 30

28,66
30,07
31,58

7:47,06
7:54,54
8:33,96

NF



MUZI - DESATBOJ

Dat.
Meno Priezvisko | nar. | Klub Vykon |100m | w |body|Dialka| w |body | Gula | body | Vyska | body | 400m | body
1 | Branislav | Puvak 780922 | SPSTT | 3132 |b.|12,11|-14| 629 | 6,30 |+09| 652 |11,28| 563 | 1,84 | 661 | 54,31 | 627
2 | Matej Halaj 920715 | UKBLA | 2728 |b. | 12,04 | -14| 643 | 5,73 |+1,2| 529 |10,44| 512 | 1,69 | 536 | 57,33 | 508
3 | Radoslav | lvan 900906 | UKBLA | 2581 |b. | 1194 | -1,4| 663 | 522 |+1,1| 425 | 8,69 | 407 | 1,54 | 419 | 53,34 | 667
4 | Martin | Mraz 931003 | STUBA | 2164 |b. | 12,90 | -1,4 | 485 | 5,24 |+0,8| 429 | 7,99 | 366 | 1,63 | 488 | 60,50 | 396
5 | Stefan Mojzis 930124 | ACKLM | 1933 |b. [ 13,19 | -1,4 | 436 | 5,17 |+05| 415 |1 9,31 | 444 | 1,60 | 464 | 68,35| 174
JUNIORI - DESATBOJ
Dat.
Meno Priezvisko | nar. | Klub Vykon |100m | w |body|Dialka| w |body | Gula | body | Vyska | body | 400m | body
1 | Simon Soka 960407 | STUBA | 3031 |b.| 11,86 |+0,1| 679 | 5,68 |+1,7| 519 | 11,2 | 557 | 1,93 | 740 | 56,60 | 536
2 | Akos Juhos 960306 | NRSOG | 2908 |b. | 12,34 | +0,1| 586 | 593 |+06| 571 |11,38| 569 | 1,75 | 585 | 55,05 | 597
3 | David Mazich | 960731 | NRSOG | 2511 |b. | 12,60 | +0,1| 538 | 5,13 | o0 | 407 | 7,41 | 331 | 1,72 | 560 | 53,16 | 675
4 | Stanislav | Mrva 950530 | NRSOG | 2333 | b. | 12,22 | +0,1| 608 | 4,84 |+09| 352 | 6,18 | 259 | 1,57 | 441 | 53,2 | 673
DORASTENCI - OSEMBOJ]
Dat.
Meno | Priezvisko | nar. | Klub Vykon |100m | w |body|Dialka| w |body | Gula | body | Vyska | body | 400m | body
1| Matus Vajci 980327 | DUKBB | 2338 |b. | 11,76 | 00 | 699 | 5,82 |+0,7| 548 | 9,18 | 437 0 |53,65]| 654
2|Ondrej | Mraz 980312 | ACKLM | 2098 |b. | 12,37 | 0,0 | 580 | 5,23 | +o0,6| 427 |10,84| 536 0 |56,12 | 555
3 | Mario Sellar 980509 | ACNZA | 1834 |b. | 12,55 | 00 | 547 | 4,88 |+1,7| 360 | 9,13 | 434 0 [57,75] 493
4 | David Droppa 970906 | ACKLM | 1658 | b. | 13,24 | 00 | 428 | 4,97 |+o0,6| 377 | 8,06 | 370 0 [58,03]| 483
5 | Jakub Kubinec | 980518 | DUKBB| NF |b.|11,93 | 0,0 | 665 NP




ZENY - SEDEMBOJ

Dat. 100m G

Priezvisko Meno nar. Klub | Vykon pr. w | body | vyska | body | 4kg | body | 200m | w | body
1| Stanislava | Lajéakova 960420 | ZTSDU | 2975 |b.| 14,60 |o2| 895 | 1,64 | 783 | 9,44 | 493 | 2592 | +12| 804
2 | Lenka Ponistova 950925 | ZTSDU | 2818 |b.| 1522 |op| 812 | 1,61 | 747 | 10,18 | 541 | 26,92 | +12| 718
3 | Veronika | Austerova 940707 | ASVIT | 1346 |b.| 19,87 o:z 313 | 1,28 | 389 | 7,38 | 359 | 33,15 | +1,2| 285
4 | Petra Mocikova 940109 | UKBLA | 1155 |b.| 21,43 o:z 194 NM 7,02 | 336 | 28,08 | +12| 625
DORASTENKY — SEDEMBOJ]

Priezvisko Meno Dat.nar. | Klub Vykon 1?;??1 w | Body | vyska | Body | G 3kg | Body | 200m | w | Body
1| Simona Malatincova | 971002 | DUKBB | 2383 |b.| 16,17 1:0 694 140 | 512 | 891 | 458 | 26,91 | o0 | 719
2 | Denisa Kotuckova 990813 | JUNPO | 2373 |b.| 15,95 1:0 720 1,52 | 644 | 8,08 | 405 | 28,35 | o0 | 604
3 | Veronika | Flosnikova 971217 | DUKBB | 2352 |b.| 16,01 |10| 713 | 1,46 | 577 | 9,19 | 477 | 28,59 | 00 | 585
4 | Katarina |Jandova 981003 | NRSOG | 2178 |b.| 16,06 1:0 707 | 1,37 | 481 | 891 | 458 | 29,30 | 00 | 532
5| Aneta Flajzikova 980528 | NRSOG | 2128 |b.| 18,38 1:0 450 | 149 | 610 | 9,37 | 488 | 28,66 | -0,3 | 580
6 | Simona Butkovska 980505 | STUBA | 1859 |b.| 19,63 1:0 334 1,61 747 | 8,03 | 401 | 31,58 | -03 | 377
7| Ema Ciffaryova | 981206 | NRSOG | 1027 |b.| 21,12 |10] 216 | NM 6,99 | 334 | 30,07 | -03 | 477




